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2205 Carson Aqua5 - 3/12/2022
Combined Events

Girls  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FR 100FLY 50FR 100BR 100BK

1 Buono, Katelyn SPAN 54.62 59.67 25.52 1:11.10 59.064:29.97

2 Schott, Emma L RENO 55.77 1:03.00 25.94 1:11.67 1:04.154:40.53

3 Sullivan, Delaney RENO 55.87 1:06.83 25.42 1:17.31 1:03.534:48.96

4 Llamas-Cruz, Alexandra CARS 56.53 1:00.95 26.84 1:19.50 1:05.754:49.57

5 Zboinski, Katy SPAN 59.23 1:06.70 27.14 1:09.59 1:07.234:49.89

6 Delange, Sofia DOUG 58.50 1:05.65 26.98 1:22.79 1:05.314:59.23

7 Nerska, Alexandra CARS 1:00.20 1:05.73 29.14 1:11.73 1:13.985:00.78

8 Kennedy, Julia D RENO 57.04 1:13.62 26.84 1:17.13 1:09.395:04.02

9 Russell, Brynn A CARS 1:00.72 1:11.11 28.42 1:17.48 1:06.425:04.15

10 Pienkoski, Natalie SPAN 1:00.83 1:07.80 28.25 1:23.04 1:06.345:06.26

11 Lee, Barrett DOUG 1:00.55 1:05.67 27.20 1:19.34 1:14.475:07.23

12 Jaggers, Mady DAM 1:00.04 1:06.34 27.24 1:22.20 1:11.955:07.77

13 Goss, Helena DOUG 1:05.33 1:04.54 28.76 1:19.62 1:11.915:10.16

14 Grieve, Amelia SPAN 1:01.70 1:14.25 28.93 1:17.43 1:09.735:12.04

15 Williams, Calliope DAM 1:01.34 1:05.93 28.43 1:26.36 1:10.555:12.61

16 Calhoun, Joy SPAN 1:02.84 1:10.88 29.25 1:26.25 1:10.015:19.23

17 Jahreis, Cammie DOUG 1:02.19 1:15.62 28.65 1:22.34 1:12.585:21.38

18 Rosselli, Makenna DAM 1:04.59 1:13.50 30.56 1:19.95 1:16.495:25.09

19 Duffy, Keira DOUG 1:03.50 1:12.78 29.08 1:29.13 1:13.285:27.77

20 Scott, Keira R RENO 1:02.55 1:19.09 29.28 1:22.79 1:15.985:29.69

21 Fields, Lilia DOUG 1:08.21 1:13.00 30.63 1:23.81 1:18.195:33.84

22 Hollinger, Reese A RENO 1:01.62 1:22.17 29.03 1:25.73 1:17.225:35.77

23 Atienza, Alessandra DAM 1:05.90 1:18.42 28.59 1:33.98 1:14.395:41.28

24 Spidahl, Morgan SPAN 1:10.38 1:28.56 31.12 1:23.26 1:13.295:46.61

25 Aldea Delicado, Ingrid DAM 1:09.29 1:19.28 30.86 1:30.04 1:17.535:47.00

26 Erickson, Tess DAM 1:08.36 1:19.04 30.99 1:32.89 1:20.665:51.94

27 Perry, Caroline WOO 1:06.90 1:28.45 31.33 1:28.43 1:19.575:54.68

28 Yenkole, Zoe DOUG 1:08.67 1:21.51 29.59 1:35.36 1:21.685:56.81

29 Makay, Livi DAM 1:03.95 1:20.42 33.67 1:42.67 1:17.405:58.11

30 Tomlinson, Emma DAM 1:06.42 1:29.45 32.17 1:31.95 1:18.615:58.60

31 Allen, Mya SPAN 1:10.31 1:27.15 30.97 1:34.73 1:15.515:58.67

32 Turner, Anna CARS 1:11.27 1:21.17 32.87 1:30.17 1:24.986:00.46

33 Lykes, Christina SPAN 1:07.12 1:26.95 29.78 1:37.24 1:30.606:11.69

34 Ingram, Sydeny J CARS 1:10.46 1:30.42 32.36 1:34.09 1:26.906:14.23

35 Bengoa, Tea LOWRY-ZZ 1:14.84 1:24.17 34.59 1:39.95 1:27.136:20.68

36 Porter, Pharren DAM 1:14.32 1:31.17 30.05 1:34.70 1:33.066:23.30

37 Rix, Emily SPAN 1:14.56 1:30.40 32.72 1:38.93 1:31.996:28.60

38 Mathern, Allyssa FERN 1:13.76 1:35.49 33.53 1:33.35 1:38.426:34.55

39 George, Audrey SPAN 1:22.78 1:45.98 37.00 1:59.62 1:41.657:27.03

40 Trinh, Jacklyn SPAN 1:36.70 2:02.51 38.79 2:09.20 1:37.228:04.42

41 Carter, Isabella SPAN 1:33.04 1:57.57 40.20 2:05.01 2:02.658:18.47

- Collazo, Marisa SPAN 1:31.09 DQ 39.23 2:08.45 DQNA

- Dufrene, Kendyl SPAN 1:17.84 1:36.16 32.11 1:46.08 DQNA

- Lott, Evelyn CHURC 1:18.54 NT 33.93 1:37.37 NTNA

- Helton, Katelen CHURC 1:14.83 NT 34.13 NT 1:25.98NA

- Smith, Rebecca CHURC 1:16.98 NT 34.56 NT 1:29.47NA

- O'Neill, Evelyn CHURC 1:04.42 1:18.75 NT 1:27.89 NTNA

- Klatt, Katarina E CARS 56.03 1:04.20 25.98 NT 1:09.33NA

- Lykes, Maria SPAN 1:30.60 DQ 38.40 2:09.22 1:59.53NA

- Westmont, Sara WOO 1:16.22 NT 33.72 DQ DQNA

- Redmon, Avery WOO 1:10.95 1:35.19 32.52 NT 1:22.39NA

- Salas, Ariel Y CARS 1:34.80 NT 43.19 NT 1:43.92NA

- Chappell, McKenna DOUG 1:13.78 DQ 31.62 1:42.92 1:30.01NA

- Peck, Lizzy DOUG 1:18.92 DQ 36.92 1:40.95 1:32.16NA

- Hutchings, Abby DOUG 1:36.91 DQ 42.45 1:41.92 DQNA

- Timpone, Lexi DOUG 1:22.48 DQ 34.32 2:04.44 1:43.81NA
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- Henning, Kamiah CHURC 1:12.52 NT 32.22 NT 1:22.93NA

- Mendoza, Maria FERN 1:24.70 DQ 37.51 DQ DQNA

- Hill-King, Helen FERN 1:05.96 DQ 28.74 1:37.58 1:23.91NA

- Clark, Addison SAGE-PC 1:01.10 DQ 28.42 1:21.69 1:14.60NA

- Wilson, Peyton WOO 1:21.39 NT 33.37 1:52.19 DQNA

- Tackett, Mackenzie CARS 1:26.24 NT 36.42 2:11.88 1:48.86NA

- Brough, Darian CHURC 1:19.26 NT 34.88 NT 1:29.80NA

- Morgan, Evie LOWRY-ZZ 1:20.67 DQ 39.98 1:40.58 1:45.51NA

- Thies, Zoey LOWRY-ZZ 1:29.08 2:04.34 41.67 DQ 1:43.79NA

- DeLuca, Breanna CARS 1:37.66 NT 39.94 2:13.01 2:01.23NA

- Morris, McKenna RENO 1:08.15 1:22.87 30.23 1:20.62 DQNA

Girls  Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 100FR 50FLY 50FR 50BR 50BK

1 Wilcox, Brynne FERN 1:20.04 43.17 33.08 47.64 41.034:04.96

2 Kanekoa, Lehela RENO 1:18.77 45.63 35.09 47.28 40.604:07.37

3 Wilcox, Elizabith FERN 1:15.92 44.59 35.25 50.20 42.154:08.11

4 Miller, McKenna RENO 1:22.92 43.35 36.34 44.65 48.974:16.23

5 Mortenson, Karlyn FERN 1:27.72 46.97 39.82 43.48 47.064:25.05

6 Farstad, Avery DAM 1:28.39 44.84 37.22 49.15 46.234:25.83

7 Stokes, Sydney WOO 1:26.80 44.16 36.83 56.50 46.624:30.91

8 Schy, Grace DAM 1:34.69 1:02.32 44.43 1:05.85 53.535:20.82

9 Farstad, Shelby DAM 1:29.84 48.56 37.89 1:48.31 50.685:35.28

- Schreinert, Olivia WOO 1:30.54 NT 39.71 46.50 46.06NA

- Vieyra, Liliana WOO 1:35.13 NT 40.71 DQ 52.70NA

- Orozco, Azariah SPAN 1:55.90 1:13.47 44.99 DQ 1:00.90NA

- Gochnor, Ava SPKS 1:26.93 45.47 36.21 DQ 47.71NA

- Johnson, Madison SPAN 1:41.44 DQ 41.16 DQ 49.67NA

- Paguada, Marisa WOO 2:10.09 NT 55.17 DQ 58.16NA

- Furuta, Kanela WOO 1:29.53 NT 38.62 DQ 44.42NA

- Cerillo Neri`, Jacqueline SPKS NT NT 58.37 NT 1:12.84NA

- Reyes, Samantha SPKS NT NT 52.59 NT 59.37NA

- Laci, Kennedy DAM NT NT 1:12.16 NT 1:16.43NA

- Santiago, Bee SPKS NT NT 48.00 NT NTNA

- Rojas, Jasmine SPKS NT NT 53.55 NT NTNA

- Craciun, Corina L CHURC 2:02.08 NT 50.83 NT DQNA

- Castro, Gray SPKS 2:05.81 NT 53.89 NT 56.99NA

- White, Lillian WOO DQ NT 33.87 50.73 40.66NA

- Garcia Barbudo, Claudia CHURC NT 43.48 35.00 45.93 NTNA

- Grimm, Carla SPKS 1:42.98 DQ 46.11 NT 54.32NA

- Strazi, Erica DOUG 1:33.69 NT 40.00 NT 50.46NA

- Ratcliff, Ciara DOUG 1:36.67 NT 41.47 53.65 55.51NA

- Krassovskaya, Julia DOUG 1:47.17 NT 47.70 DQ 53.54NA

- Chapin, Ellie FERN 1:24.76 DQ 36.90 DQ 43.92NA

- Smith, Lily DOUG 1:42.56 NT 45.42 NT 54.09NA

- Walker Coghlan, Megan FERN 1:28.79 DQ 41.89 49.12 47.87NA

- Ward, Renee DAM 1:18.56 42.81 34.48 DQ 41.25NA

- Hernandez, Sam DOUG 1:37.32 NT 42.42 NT 1:10.46NA

- Taylor, Tajia LOWRY-ZZ X1:30.20 NT X36.64 X48.84 X48.48NA

- Mabunda, Jazmin SAGE-PC 1:39.99 NT 39.75 53.92 48.88NA

- Barajas, Daylyn WOO 2:28.81 NT 58.53 NT 1:12.19NA

- Brown, Alyza SPAN 1:38.51 DQ 43.31 DQ 53.59NA

- Brandt Garcia, Victoria SPAN 1:35.04 46.26 38.42 DQ 51.31NA

- Xu, Muyao RENO 1:36.95 DQ 41.19 1:05.12 52.53NA

- Roper, Corinne RENO 1:19.36 NT NT NT NTNA

- Marroquin Magana, Jennifer WOO NT NT NT NT NTNA
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- Chapman, Emily WOO 1:35.19 NT 41.97 54.15 47.36NA


